Further information please contact sales@gl-e.uk or call 01905 610200Further information please contact sales@gl-e.uk or call 01905 610200
Outdoor & Security Lighting
Bourne Tall Black Aluminium LED Bollard
GL-BLD2302
Specification
Voltage 230V
Wattage 8.5W
Lamp 8.5W LED B22
Lumens 800lm
IP Rating IP44
Material Diecast Aluminium
Dimensions  220 x 160 x 1000mm
160mm220mm
1000m
m
154mm
DS-EXT 0066 V1.1